
816 C St. 2bdr, basement. $495 
1919 Griffith 2bdr, basement, garage. $550 
1127 South 22nd. 4bdr. garage. $700 
All houses include washer/dryer, AC, no pets, no smok- 
ing, available May. 432-6180 

873 N 25th very nice, 4 bdr, 2 baths, near campus, $625, 
476-0557 

AVAILABLE NOW, great location. WALK FROM UNL 
CAMPUS. 5BD, 2BA, large, unfurnished, appliances. Call 
David, evenings483-5664. 

Brand New/May move-in 
5315 Cleveland. Four bedroom, two baths, double ga- 
rage. $995, 430-6328. 

Campus Close/May move-in 
2948 Starr. Four bedroom. Two baths. Garage. $750. 
430-6328. 

Large 5 bedroom, 2 bath, inside remodeled, wood floors, 
C/A, W/D hookups, Summer lease Available! 1436 S. 9th, 
$850,430-9012. 

Nice Houses Near Campus, Available May or June, 
Summer Leases Available 

3 Bedroom: 
2001 Holdrege, 1 1/2 bath, $575. 2307 Dudley 1 1/2 
bath, $600. 1027 Charieston, 2 baths. $675. p2314 
Hotdredege 1 1/2 bath, $700,2834 Starr, 2 baths, 

$700.2200 Dudley. 1 1/2 baths, $750. 
5 Bedroom 

1426 N. 23rd, 2 baths, $850. 
All houses include air, washer/dryer, parking, pets OK. 
432-0644, 432-6644. 

VERY NICE —MAY OR SUMMER RENTAL—CAMPUS 
CLOSE 
2825 R, nice! 5 bdr.. 1 & 1/2 bath. C/A. W/D. dishwasher. 1 
$850 j 
1530 N 27th New. nice, 5 bdr., 2 bath, C/A, W/D, dish- 
washer, parking, $995,488-5446 

We love students! J Several 3 & 4 bedroom homes still open for summer and/ 
orfall. Air conditioning, washers, dryers, dishwashers and ! 
good parking. 423-1535. I 

i 
Ibr w/fin.BM. Wak to EA. Campus. $455/month. Call 
Judy 430-6954 ; 

3 bedroom, 2 bath, 6 month old duplex, W/D, 2-car 
garage, security system, close to campus, lease begin- 
ning in May. 436-3914. 

3135 Orchard large 2 bedroom, dishwasher, fireplace, 
washer/dryer, off street parking, $500 plus deposit.430- 
9019 

3bdr., 2bath, 230 N 30th. Ibdr, 1bath, rec-room in BASE- 
MENT, separate entrance $525-$550 + deposit + utilities. 
474-0910 

Brand new 3bdr, 2bath, 2garage, fireplace, family room. 
Available Aug 1. $850/month. Reserve yours now! 432- 
0415 

Close to Campus 
Unfurnished three bedroom. 1 1/2 baths, fireplace, 
kitchen with appliances, washer/dryer. Available May. 
1417 N. 20th. 402-292-7686. 

Nice duplexes available for May. 4 bdr., 2 bath, 2 garage, 
central air, appliances, washer/dryer, $895,435-7807. 

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 
$100.66 Gateway Gift 

Certificate 
Since one size does NOT fitaH, we have a myriad of 
writ sizee..efficiencies, one and two bedrooms, |ust a 
short walk to City. Qualify, move-in and we'll give you 
a Gift Certificate to Gatmvay. 
JONES PROPERTIES-475-7262 

!!!Think Spring 
(it WAS here..!) 

Campus locations 
Summer leases available! 

1 bedrooms, various locations, huge bedrooms, break- 
fast bar, all appliances, personal patios, choose your 
style, some locations with a pool!!!!! From $350.00. 

3220 Apple, Awesome complex, unigue floor plans, PRI- 
VATE DECKS, lots of room. $365.00-$375.Q0. 

2504 Vine, 2 bedroom lower level, ceramic floors, walkout 
patio, lots of storagelll $460.00, available nowill 

4300 Cornhusker, Ibds from $340.00. 

4300 Cornhusker, 2BR, 1BA, middle floor w/d hookup, 
beige decor, ceramic floors)! BEAUTIFUL, $540.00. 

Cherry Hill Management 
489-4857 

******************** 

Surfs up, or just about!! 
Since we accept ‘SUMMER LEASES,” sign-up today, 
and we'H reserve a Beach Towel for your swim/ 
sunning around the pooL 1 & 2 bedroom units. A 
alone’s throw to City Campus. 
JONES PROPERTIES- 475-7262 
1224 S 21st large 2 bedroom. Off-street paiking, A/C. 
$400 + electric and cooking gas. 483-6887 

1256 S. 26th. 3 bedroom, fresh paint, new Winds, dean. 
$505,466-9526, No Pets, Summer lease available. 

2 BR/2 BA. nice, available in May, some utilties paid, and 
close wak to campus. $495/month. 476-9967. 

2612 J St.. 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom, C/A, roomy and nice, 
$605, No Pets, 466-9526. Summer Lease Available. 

2740 R. Large. Newly remodeled. Three bedroom. Laun- 
dry. Garage. $495.430-6328. 

2bdr. 1801 Knox, summer lease available. Ceiling fans, 
no pets, no smoking. $400 432-6180 

2BDR., carpet, air, laundry, parking, NO pets. FREE 
CABLE. Some summer leases available. $430, 1900 
Knoa 6 521 North 25th, 477-7684. 

2BR, big, off-street parking, heat paid, $435 
Efficiency $285; 3BR, $495, heat paid, downtown. 
ControDed-entry building. 474-73687 

3 3 3 Rental 
imrMSi Real Estate 

QUALITY FOR LESS 
2 Bedroom apartments within 
2 miles from campus. No pets. 

All have coin laundry. 
Leases. Clean. 

2527 “H” $435 w/balcony 
1310 “A” $450 free heat 
920 S. 22 $455 w/fireplace 
203 S. 30 $495 w/gaige 
1 bedroom apartments $295 ft up 

Houses $700 and up 

RENTAL REAL ESTATE 

3501 BALDWIN, targe, clean, 2BR, nicely decorated, c/a, 
laundry, parking, $425.483-4600. 

6203 Havelock. Newer unique efficiency in historic build- 
Quiet, parking, no smokers, no pets. Available May 1. 

$310/month. 466-8966 or 423-5921 

Affordable Apartments 
Summer Leases Available 

Efficiency 
1948 Q St. $249 

1 Bedroom 
1015 D St, $310 
1016G. $310 

1436 E St. $310 

2 Bedroom 
412 S 24th, $395 
501 N 25th, $375 

619 S 20th, $370-390 
900 S 21st, $350 

941 Washington. $395 
1027 Washington, $350 

2325 S St., $375 
1610 S Folsom, $495-520 

2433 E St. $350 
2917 Q St. $370 

3 Bedroom 
56th & Holdrege, $525-630 

Management One 477-2600 

Apartments on UNL Campus Studio and two bedroom units available, no smoking, no 
oets, secure entry, laundry, guaranteed parking, UNL 
Shuttle Stop. $325-$475. Brickyard Apts. 17th and 
Holdrege. 477-6576. 

April and May Openings 
imbassasy Park Apts., 31st and Old Cheney. Pool and 
sand volleyball, 1-2-3bdr. $405-$655. 
’Inetree Apts. 1st & Adams, 2-3bdr. 
>540 W. 3-bdr, W/D. $615 
1814 F St 2bdr. $415-450. 
>15 WSaunders. 2bdr $450. No pets. 483-1130 and 483- 
>057 

Brand new/Aug. move-in 
1638 Q 2BR, 2BA, appliances, double garage, $575.430- 

Claremont Park Apartments 
9th & Claremont 

“Designed for Students** 
Now leasing for August (some available in May). WaJk to 
Campus and downtown. Swimming pool ana workout 
facilities. First Come, First Serve. Shown by appointment. 
Open late on Wednesday evenings Call 474-7275. 

Close to east campus 
4500 Starr St. 2bdr, with balcony, heating, water, sewer, 
and gaibagepaid. Off street parking. NO pets. Lease and 
deposit. $450/month+eledricity. 796-2300 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Cozy on up to a nice, warm fire 
at Wnlowhaven Apts 

1,2 bedroom apts now available with fireplace. 

Call Now! 476-6200 
Large 3BR, c/a, newer carpet, CLEAN, on busline, $585 
plus deposit, no pets, ask for Doug, 467-5355. 

May and August Leases 
East campus, 36th & Huntington. 2 bedroom, fireplace, C/ 
A, appliances, laundry, parking, no pets. 489-9916. 

May-August, 3633 Baldwin, nice 2BR apt, $375 plus 
utilities, no deposit, no pets. 465-8808. 

Newer, 2-bedroom, EXTRA clean, close to UNL and 
downtown, $425 plus deposit of $425.483-6280 

One bedroom, large, C/A, cats OK, 35th & R St, $300 
phis deposit, 477-6840/leave meeaage. 

Roomy, dean, studio apartment, in quiet, secure, charac- 
ter building, heal paid, off-stret parking, $320 483-7377. 

SUB LEASE 
ONLY $370 CLAREMONT APTS. MAY-AUG (or ex- 
tended) 1 BEDROOM, 476-2902 

Summer Leases 
Four bedroom, two bath, BRAND NEW! All appliances including washer and dryer. No pets. $895-$950. Phoe- 
nix Properties Mangagement 474-5327 or 421-6996. 

SUMMER LEASE 
One bedroom, 2100 *B" Street. Utilities paid, only $300! 
No pets. Phoenix Properties Management, 474-5327 or 
421-6996. 

UNL close/May move-in 
2740 R, 2BR, laundry, garage. $350, no pets, 430-6328. 

MSUMMER LEASES!! 
HGREAT PRICES!! 

‘Walk to ALL campuses 
‘Other locations available 
‘Clean, neat & updated 
‘Cad now 

Century Management Co. 
484-8600 

1904 K, 3 bedroom, 1 bath apartment, remodeled, avail- 
able for sub-lease, in Mid-May, 438-9120. 
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